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Graduationlabs Bouwkunde 2024-2025
Opleiding / Track Lab Labcoordinator E-mail
Architecture Architectural Design Crossovers Alper Alkan A.S.Alkan@tudelft.nl

Architecture and Dwelling_Global Housing Nelson Mota N.J.A.Mota@tudelft.nl
Architecture and Dwelling_Advanced Housing Design (Dutch Housing) - voorjaar Harald Mooij H.A.F.Mooij@tudelft.nl
Architecture and Dwelling_Advanced Housing Design (Dutch Housing) - najaar Olv Klijn o.klijn@tudelft.nl
Architecture and Dwelling_Designing for Care in an Inclusive Environment Birgit Jurgenhake B.M.Jurgenhake@tudelft.nl
Architectural Engineering Annebregje Snijders A.Snijders@tudelft.nl
Architecture and Public Building Stefano Corbo S.Corbo@tudelft.nl
Borders and Territories Stefano Milani s.milani@tudelft.nl
Complex Projects Hrvoje Smidihen H.Smidihen@tudelft.nl
Heritage and Architecture_Adapting 20th century Heritage Lidwine Spoormans L.G.K.Spoormans@tudelft.nl
Heritage and Architecture_Revitalising Heritage Lidwine Spoormans L.G.K.Spoormans@tudelft.nl
Interiors Buildings Cities - voorjaar Mark Pimlott m.pimlott@tudelft.nl
Interiors Buildings Cities - najaar Sam de Vocht s.devocht@tudelft.nl
Methods of Analysis and Imagination Aleksandar Stanicic A.Stanicic@tudelft.nl
Urban Architecture Elsbeth Ronner E.I.Ronner@tudelft.nl

Cross domain graduation studios Transitional Territories (A, U) Taneha Kuzniecow Bacchin T.Bacchin@tudelft.nl
Cross Domain City of the Future _A Roberto Cavallo R.Cavallo@tudelft.nl
Cross Domain City of the Future_MBE Tom Daamen T.A.Daamen@tudelft.nl
Cross Domain City of the Future_U Luisa Calabrese L.M.Calabrese@tudelft.nl
Explore Lab (A students only!) Roel van de Pas R.R.J.vandePas@tudelft.nl

Urbanism Urban Transformations & Sustainability
Luisa Calabrese & Lei Qu L.M.Calabrese@tudelft.nl;	L.Qu@tudelft.nl

Building Technology Building Technology Graduation Studio Peter Teeuw p.g.teeuw@tudelft.nl
Management and the Built Environment Graduation Laboratory MBE Henk Visscher h.j.visscher@tudelft.nl
Landscape Architecture Flowscapes Inge Bobbink i.bobbink@tudelft.nl

Eric Luiten E.A.J.Luiten@tudelft.nl
Geomatics - Clara Garcia Sanchez C.Garcia-Sanchez@tudelft.nl
Berlage - Salomon Frausto info@berlage.nl
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